## Coming Soon: Upcoming email campaigns to help drive adoption of eDelivery



Axos Advisor Services is partnering with our clients to go paperless!

In the coming months, we will be working with you to create email campaigns to help drive adoption of eDelivery. When your clients opt-in up for the eDelivery program, they will receive email notifications when important account documents from Axos Advisor Services are ready for instant access on our secure website.

This campaign will send an email to account holders that offers a one-click encrypted website to easily update their electronic delivery preferences for all types of documents available now and in the future including statements, trade confirmations, tax forms, proxies, notices, and other important account updates.

Please contact your Client Service Advocate for more information.

Axos Advisor Services is a trade name of Axos Clearing LLC. Axos Clearing LLC provides back-office services for registered investment advisers. Neither Axos Advisor Services nor Axos Clearing LLC provides investment advice or make investment recommendations in any capacity. Securities products are offered by Axos Clearing LLC, Member FINRA & SIPC. Axos Clearing, LLC does not provide legal, accounting, or tax advice. Always consult your own legal, accounting, and tax advisors.